Headline: New shares of NKI to be traded on June 11, 2015

Security Symbol: NKI, SET

Announcement Details

Additional listed securities
Subject

Company name

Old capital (baht)

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
Number of additional shares

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
New capital (baht)

- Common stock (Unit: shares)

Par value (baht per share)
Allocated for

Ratio (Old share : Dividend shares)

Allocated to

Offering price (baht per share)
Subscription and payment period

Trading date

Additional listed shares

THE NAVAKIJ INSURANCE PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
(NKI)

310,000,000.00

31,000,000

1,000,000

320,000,000.00

32,000,000

10.00

Stock dividend payment in amount 999,633 shares
31:1

The Navakij Insurance Provident Fund in amount 367
shares

74.10
18-May-2015

11-Jun-2015



